MARATONINA D'AUTUNNO
TORRICE (FR) 3 Settembre 2023

km 10,700
www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. MP;)\jV Cognome Nome Cat. F(’:c;st'. Societa Tempo Media

1 1 |BUCCILLI CARMINE SM40 ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA 00:35:14 | 03:17

2 2 |LAMIRI MOHAMMED SM50 PLUS ULTRA 00:37:12 | 03:28
3 3 |TODISCO ANDREA SM23 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 00:37:51 | 03:32
4 4 |VULPIANI DANIELE SM35 1 |ASD UFENS-AEQUATRAIL 00:37:57 | 03:32
5 5 |[PAPOCCIA DIEGO SM50 1 [RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:39:10 | 03:39
6 6 |CARBOTTI PIETRO SM45 1 RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:39:34 | 03:41
7 7 |CALCATERRA GIORGIO SM50 2 CALCATERRA SPORT ASD 00:40:58 | 03:49
8 8 |MORETTI CLAUDIO SM40 1 |POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:41:16 | 03:51

9 9 [MONTUORI EDOARDO PIETRO SM23 1 |ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:41:46 | 03:54
10 10 [MASTROIANNI ROBERTO SM40 2 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:42:01 | 03:55
11 11 |GALLUCCI ENRICO SM23 2 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:42:16 | 03:57
12 | 12 [VALENTE FEDERICO SM23 3 |APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 00:42:22 | 03:57
13 | 13 [D'AVERSA MATTEO SM35 2 |A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT 00:42:31 | 03:58
14 14 |CERELLI FEDERICO SM23 4 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:43:00 | 04:01
15 15 |RICOZZI MARCO SM35 3 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:43:34 | 04:04
16 | 16 |[VISCA GIOVANNI SM55 1 |PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:43:35 | 04:04
17 | 17 [COLAPIETRO FILIPPO SM40 3 |ATLETICA CECCANO 00:43:36 | 04:04
18 18 [FERRANTE CARRANTE MAURIZIO SM55 2 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:43:53 | 04:06
19 | 19 |TALLINI ALESSIO SM23 5 |TORRICE RUNNERS 00:43:58 | 04:06
20 | 20 |ANTICOLI PAOLO SM40 4  |ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:44:00 ( 04:06
21 21 [IACOVACCI MARCO SM35 4 ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO 00:44:38 | 04:10
22 22 |BASILE ALESSANDRO SM50 3 RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:45:06 | 04:12
23 | 23 |TIRELLI FRANCO SM55 3 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:45:27 | 04:14
24 | 24 |MOLINARI SALVATORE SM55 4  |A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:45:32 | 04:15
25 25 [DIcCIcco GIANLUCA SM50 4 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:45:46 | 04:16
26 1 |[SARDELLITTI ALESSANDRA SF23 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:45:49 | 04:16
27 26 |MAGGI ANTONIO SM50 5 ANAGNI MARATHON 00:45:54 | 04:17
28 | 27 |SOFIA RICCARDO SM23 6 [POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:45:58 | 04:17
29 | 28 |COSTA NICO SM55 5 |ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:46:15 | 04:19
30 29 [PANETTA ERNESTO SM45 2 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:46:20 | 04:19
31 30 |GIOVANNONE LUCIANO SM40 5 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:46:23 | 04:20
32 | 31 |GERMENIA STEFANO SM50 6 |ERNICA VEROLI 00:46:29 | 04:20
33 32 [PERONTI MARCELLO SM50 7 ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO 00:46:49 | 04:22
34 | 33 |DELLA VECCHIA LUCA SM40 6 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:47:03 | 04:23
35 [ 34 |PANACCI MASSIMILIANO SM50 8 |A.S.D. LIRIRUNNERS 00:47:07 | 04:24
36 | 35 |IAFRATE DANIELE SM35 5 [RUNCARD 00:47:09 | 04:24
37 36 [MASTRONARDI FABIO SM45 3 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:47:17 | 04:25
38 2 |ANDREOLI ROBERTA SF40 PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:47:25 | 04:25
39 | 37 |MAGGI SANDRO SM50 9 |ANAGNI MARATHON 00:47:29 | 04:26
40 | 38 |BERARDI VALERIO SM23 7  |ASD POFISPORTIVA 00:47:32 | 04:26
41 39 [FAIOCCO FERDINANDO SM50 10 [RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:47:37 | 04:27
42 | 40 [D'AMBROSIO DANILO SM50 11 |ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO 00:47:47 | 04:27
43 | 41 |CIAMBERLANO ENRICO SM35 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:47:51 | 04:28
44 | 42 |FROCIONE PIETRO SM45 4 |ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:47:53 | 04:28
45 | 43 |VENDITTI REMO SM50| 12 |A.S.D. LIRIRUNNERS 00:47:59 | 04:29
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MILANO
VONA
PEZZATINI
PAOLA
PARISI
CIUFO
DEMOLA
DE FOGLIO
LANCIOTTI
PISANI
BRESCIANI
GALLO
CICCONI
ROSI
MACINENTI
DI MAURO
INCELLI

DI POFI

LA PENNA
ORLANDI
CARDAZI
MAURA
PROIA
CARLESI
RICCI
FIORINI
MATTONE
CIPOLLA
PI1ZZUTI

MASCETTI MAGLIOCCO

SERA

BRUNI
CECCANO

DE PERSIIS
SACCO
MARTELLUZZI
REALE
CECCACCI
COZZOLINO
WOIJTAL
NOCE
AMBROSETTI
BOTTONI
FIORE
MIRABELLA
ZONFRILLI

DI PALMA
FIORINI
ZOMPANTI
LUNGHI
BALDESI
MASTRONARDI

PEPPINO
GINO
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCO
MAGNO ROBERTO
GUGLIELMO
DOMENICO
MARCO
FRANCO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
LUIGI
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
SIMONA
ANTONIO
PIER LUCA
AUGUSTO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
MATTEO
DARIO
PAOLA
VINCENZO
SISTO
MAURO
MARCO
MICHAEL
DANILO
ANGELO
GIAMMARCO
GIAMPIERO
ALESSANDRO
SANTINO
SANDRO
ANTONIO
AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA
MARCO
DAVIDE
ATTILIO
EMILIANO
LILIANA
VITTORIO
GIANCARLO
FELICE
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
LUIGI
MARCO
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ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

RUN & SMILE ASD

ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
POLISPORTIVA ATL. CAPISTRELLO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNCARD

ASD POFISPORTIVA

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
TORRICE RUNNERS

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

LIBERO

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD POFISPORTIVA

ANAGNI MARATHON

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA ARCE

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD CROSS TRAINING SORA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
TORRICE RUNNERS

ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS

00:48:31
00:48:39
00:48:47
00:48:50
00:48:58
00:49:01
00:49:05
00:49:15
00:49:25
00:49:55
00:49:57
00:50:05
00:50:09
00:50:20
00:50:27
00:50:41
00:50:54
00:51:01
00:51:04
00:51:15
00:51:30
00:51:43
00:51:45
00:51:51
00:52:00
00:52:00
00:52:06
00:52:10
00:52:18
00:52:26
00:52:28
00:52:34
00:52:42
00:52:48
00:52:58
00:52:59
00:53:02
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:53:08
00:53:09
00:53:17
00:53:21
00:53:30
00:53:58
00:53:59
00:54:03
00:54:08
00:54:11
00:54:13
00:54:13
00:54:14
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04:50
04:50
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04:51
04:52
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04:53
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04:55
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:57
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04:57
04:58
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04:59
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PATRIZI
CORTESE
SALIMEI
MOCCIA
SPERDUTI
NOCE
LAURETTI
PESCOSOLODO
SPERDUTI
PANFILIO
NOBILI
BANESCU
MARTELLUZZI
MIZZONI
IABONI
CIANGOLA
PERNA
CASTELLANA
EVANGELISTA
BIANCHI
VITALE
ALONZI
TESTANI
SCACCIA

DE SANTIS
DI MANNO
ASSENI
GOTTARDI
VISELLI
PARENTE
TORTOLANO
GERMANI
VENDITTI
FOLCARELLI
SISTI
LUNGHI
MINCHELLA
CENTOFANTE
LA ROCCA
ABRUSCATO
NANNI
D'ERCOLE
GABRIELLI
BATTISTI
MARTINI
CESARI
PANNONE
PALOMBO
CAMPOLI
FANTACCIONE
MICCI

ROSA

FABIO
ANTONIO
ELISABETTA
CRISTIANO
SERGIO
GERARDO
PIO

PAOLO

TIERI

PIETRO
GERARDO
ELENA LOREDANA
MAURIZIO
MICHELE
ELIO
EMANUELE
ANTONIO
LEONE

ELISA
MASSIMO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
MICHELE
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIO CESARE
PAOLO
VALERIO
SERENA
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
LUCIA
SALVATORE
TOMMASO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
RODOLPH
MONICA
MARCELLO VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
PAOLO
MARIO
GIOVANNI
MARZIA
FABIO

ITALO
QUIRINO
LAURA
MARIANO
ALESSANDRO

SM40
SM65
SF50
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM23
SF40
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM70
SF50
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM23
SM23
SM55
SM70
SM50
SF55
SM45
SM60
SF50
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM40
SM45
SF45
SM50
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM70
SF45
SM55
SM55
SM70
SF45
SM60
SM23
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ERNICA VEROLI

BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO ASD

ENDURANCE TRAINING

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA ARCE

ORO FANTASY

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
TORRICE RUNNERS

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
GSBR

ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA ARCE

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ATL. GENAZZANO

ANAGNI MARATHON

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
TORRICE RUNNERS

ORO FANTASY

TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ERNICA VEROLI

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD

00:54:17
00:54:19
00:54:26
00:54:28
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:55:17
00:55:24
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:55:38
00:55:49
00:55:55
00:55:57
00:56:07
00:56:11
00:56:20
00:56:21
00:56:25
00:56:32
00:56:41
00:56:43
00:56:47
00:57:04
00:57:29
00:57:55
00:58:00
00:58:05
00:58:15
00:58:16
00:58:20
00:58:27
00:58:30
00:58:30
00:58:35
00:58:40
00:58:46
00:58:49
00:59:01
00:59:04
00:59:05
00:59:05
00:59:06
00:59:06
00:59:08
00:59:24
00:59:26
00:59:27
00:59:39
00:59:43
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POMPONIO
MORETTI
CERVINI

DE LELLIS
VARGETTO
D'ANGELI
VARGETTO
COLATOSTI
CONCUTELLI
INCITTI
RUSPANDINI
MASI
MANNI
CARACCI
PALLADINO
DI TROCCHIO
PIGLIACELLI
EDOARDI
CASCELLA
NOCE
ARDUINI
PANTANO
ZONZIN
CATALLO
ROSSI
MASSA

DE NARDIS
MURRO
SPINU
CORINA
GARCIA
SCACCIA
BRACAGLIA
MARCOCCIA
POLSINELLI
MARZIANTONIO
MAGNANTE
PROTA
CHICCA
PITTIGLIO
NUCERA
CONTI
TURRIZIANI
GRAVAGNONE
PERUGINI
CAMILLACCI
Cozzi
MORICONI
CRUDELE
RICOZZI
MANCINI
GASBARRONE

PIETRO
PAOLO
GIAMPIERO
GIANCARLO
SARA

LUIGI

PAOLO
ANGELO
SERGIO
NICOLA
ANDREA
ANDREA
MARCO
GRAZIELLA
MICHELANGELO
BRUNO
ELISABETTA
ANTONINO
TOMMASO
ENRICO
ROBERTO
ANTONELLA
SERGIO
MARCO
IVANO
MARIO
ADRIANO
BENEDETTA
VERONICA
ENEA
LUCRECIA
GIANFRANCO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ANNA FELICITA
NEVIO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
AUGUSTA
ENZO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
ALFREDO
ALESSANDRA
ALESSANDRA
LUIGI
MARZIO
ALESSANDRA
MARIA PAOLA
ANNA PIA
ROBERTO

SM65
SM55
SM50
SM55

SM70
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM60
SF45
SM65
SM60
SF45
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM55
SF35
SM60
SM55
SM23
SM35
SM23
SF23
SF40
SM55
SF60
SM65
SM50
SM50
SF60
SM70
SM55
SM55
SF50
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM45
SM70
SF55
SF45
SM55
SM45
SF45
SF35
SF55
SM35
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POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D.
ANAGNI MARATHON
ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D.
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA CECCANO

TORRICE RUNNERS

A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT
ATLETICA CECCANO

TORRICE RUNNERS

CASTRO RUNNING

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ANAGNI MARATHON
ATLETICA CECCANO

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD POFISPORTIVA
ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA CASSINO

ORO FANTASY

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
ATLETICA ARCE

TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

GSBR

RUN & SMILE ASD

RUN & SMILE ASD

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

00:59:46
01:00:01
01:00:01
01:00:01
01:00:30
01:00:31
01:00:31
01:00:31
01:01:03
01:01:09
01:01:17
01:01:17
01:01:36
01:01:46
01:02:32
01:02:40
01:02:51
01:03:03
01:03:18
01:03:30
01:03:38
01:03:38
01:03:51
01:03:56
01:03:58
01:03:59
01:04:02
01:04:02
01:04:05
01:04:06
01:04:08
01:04:12
01:04:15
01:04:20
01:04:24
01:04:26
01:04:53
01:04:58
01:05:11
01:05:19
01:05:32
01:05:39
01:05:49
01:05:53
01:06:03
01:06:04
01:06:20
01:06:23
01:06:23
01:06:37
01:06:37
01:07:01
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05:36
05:36
05:36
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:42
05:42
05:43
05:43
05:45
05:46
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:59
05:59
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:15
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240
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242

243
244

172
173
31
32
33
174
175
176
177
178
34
35
179
180
36
181
182
183
37
184
38
185
39
40
186
187
188
41
189
190
42
191
192
43
193
194
195
44
196
197
45

198
199

RICCI
COLETTA
RICCIARDI
SCAPPATICCI
CIPROTTI
PIERGALLINI
PIERGALLINI
LIZz10
MOLENA
D'AMICO
LABASI

DE LUCA
INDACO
GOLVELLI
TIBERIA
INCITTI
GATTA
CAMPOLI
BELTRAME
QUADRINO
VARI
GERMANI
CELLETTI
DIVITO
cloToLl
NOBILI
MINOTTI
MISASI
IADIPAOLO
VONA
NARDONI
DE FILIPPO
MARTELLUZZI
CRETAIO
D'ANGELO
DONFRANCESCO
PATIRELIS
COLETTA
FABRIZI
MANNI
D'AMICO

INCITTI
DESSI'

ANDREA
MAURIZIO
EMMA
ELEONORA
ANTONELLA
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
LEONARDO
EMANUELE
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIA
MARTINA
MASSIMILIANO
ETTORE
LUISA
FABIO
GERARDO
FABIO
CLAUDIA
BIAGIO
NICOLETTA
LUCA
SONIA
AURORA
DARIO
GIAMPIERO
FABIO
ODETTE
FABRIZIO
DANILO
MARIA TERESA
MICHELE
GIAMPIERO
DANIELA
DAVIDE
LUCIANO
PANTELEIMON
CATALDINA
GIOVANNI
GIORDANO
MONIA

ANGELO
ROMANO

SM35
SM65
SF45
SF35
SF40
SM23
SM50
SM70
SM45
SM60
SF35
SF23
SM45
SM65
SF55
SM50
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM75
SF55
SM40
SF60
SF60
SM55
SM35
SM50
SF50
SM50
SM45
SF55
SM55
SM55
SF50
SM40
SM65
SM60
SF40
SM75
SM55
SF50

SM75
SM65

37
13
39

40
31

38
39

16

16

40

ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATL. GENAZZANO

RUN & SMILE ASD

RUN & SMILE ASD
RUNCARD

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA CECCANO
TORRICE RUNNERS
RUNCARD

TORRICE RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNCARD

ANAGNI MARATHON
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE

TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ORO FANTASY

ORO FANTASY

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO
TORRICE RUNNERS
RUNCARD

TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CECCANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

01:08:06
01:08:24
01:08:55
01:09:12
01:09:12
01:09:51
01:09:51
01:10:11
01:10:11
01:11:31
01:12:24
01:12:24
01:12:25
01:13:43
01:13:52
01:13:53
01:13:53
01:13:57
01:13:58
01:14:10
01:14:13
01:14:23
01:14:34
01:15:54
01:16:07
01:16:17
01:16:53
01:17:04
01:17:05
01:17:43
01:17:44
01:17:59
01:19:23
01:19:23
01:20:16
01:20:16
01:21:18
01:23:25
01:24:43
01:26:25
01:29:47

01:34:37
01:41:50

06:21
06:23
06:26
06:28
06:28
06:31
06:31
06:33
06:33
06:41
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:15
07:15
07:17
07:25
07:25
07:30
07:30
07:35
07:47
07:55
08:04
08:23

08:50
09:31




